Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1. Standard (type = “R”) and Low Attenuation (type = “E”) cables comply with UL VW-1 flame retardant specification (UL file # E89328)
2. For other cable lengths please contact Avago representative
Ordering Guide for POF Cable
Part Number Connector Color
AFBR-4526Z Black
AFBR-452BZ Blue
Length Code
(measured from connector tip to tip of connector)
Maximum 500 meters (not in 1meter increments)
X =  1 meters or 2 meters or 5 meters only.
e.g 001 = 1 meters
x x D 0 0 x Z
RoHS Compliant
Channel Code
D = Duplex Zipcord Cable
Cable Code
R = Standard Attenuation POF
E = Low Attenuation POF [1]
Connector Code
S = With AFBR-4526Z Black Connectors
B = With AFBR-452BZ Blue Connectors
D = With AFBR-4526Z/452BZ Connectors
A F B R  -
Cable Length Tolerances
The plastic cable length tolerances are: +10% / 0%